Features and Benefits
3A per signal contact
(all electrically loaded;
3.3A per individual contact)
at 2mm pitch
Capable of signal and low power
within a compact design, saving PCB
real estate

female connector
How to Order
Compatible Connectors
Cable Connectors:
M80-798XXXX = Female Cable Connector, suitable for 28-32 AWG
M80-898XXXX = Female Cable Connector, suitable for 24-28 AWG
M80-899XXXX = Female Cable Connector, suitable for 22 AWG
Board Connectors:
M80-840XXXX = Female PCB Connector, with 3mm terminations
M80-790XXXX = Female PCB Connector, with 4.5mm terminations
Tooling
Separator Tool: Z80-299
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
02, 03
M80  -  772   XX   42   R
SERIES CODE
TYPE
772 Male SIL for PIHR
FINISH
42 Gold + Tin
PACKAGING
R Tape & Reeled (with Pick & Place)
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
Salem, New Hampshire, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909